188Subject to technical changes
161 158...
161 136/I/18/1 4) 16110 0509 1 x T 26/36 W 18 4,1
161 136/I/34/1 16110 0525 1 x T 26/36 W 34 4,4
161 158/I/15/1 4) 16110 0510 1 x T 26/58 W 15 4,6
161 158/I/22/1 16110 0526 1 x T 26/58 W 22 4,9
162 218/I/25/1 3) 4) 16210 0548 2 x T 26/18 W 25 3,3
162 218/I/65/1 16210 0583 2 x T 26/18 W 65 3,7
162 236/I/18/1 3) 4) 16210 0551 2 x T 26/36 W 18 5,3
162 236/I/34/1 16210 0584 2 x T 26/36 W 34 7,0
162 236/I/55/1 16210 0685 2 x T 26/36 W 55 7,7
162 258/I/15/1 3) 4) 16210 0554 2 x T 26/58 W 15 7,2
162 258/I/22/1 16210 0586 2 x T 26/58 W 22 7,5
162 258/I/32/1 16210 0687 2 x T 26/58 W 32 7,7
T 38T 26
161/162.../I/..
16Nm
SCHUCH quality - your advantage:

162 258/I/32/1 EVG4) 16210 0681 2 x T 26/58 W 31 6,1
161/162.../I/... EVG
T 38T 26
T 16
161 128/28/1 MA 16110 0132 1 x T16/28 W 28 4,0
161 135/35/1 MA 16110 0130 1 x T16/35 W 35 4,4
161 149/20/1 MA 16110 0131 1 x T16/49 W 20 4,4
162 154/22/1 MA 16210 0188 1 x T16/54 W 22 5,2
162 180/15/1 MA 2) 16210 0189 1 x T16/80 W 15 6,1
162 214/25/1 MA 16210 0190 2 x T16/14 W 25 3,1
162 224/12/1 MA 16210 0191 2 x T16/24 W 12 3,1
162 228/40/1 MA 16210 0192 2 x T16/28 W 40 5,3
162 235/35/1 MA 16210 0193 2 x T16/35 W 35 6,2
162 249/20/1 MA 16210 0194 2 x T16/49 W 20 6,2
162 2.. T5
161 136/10T/3 H50 16116 0003 1 x T 26/36 W 10 6,6
161 158/07T/3 H50 16116 0004 1 x T 26/58 W 7 9,1
162 218/12T/3 H50 16217 0004 2 x T 26/18 W 12 6,7
162 236/10T/3 H50 16217 0005 2 x T 26/36 W 10 9,4
162 258/07T/3 H50 16217 0006 2 x T 26/58 W 7 12,1
161 136/18T/1 H50 16116 0001 1 x T 26/36 W 18 6,6
161 158/15T/1 H50 16116 0002 1 x T 26/58 W 15 9,1
162 218/25T/1 H50 16217 0001 2 x T 26/18 W 25 6,7
162 236/18T/1 H50 16217 0002 2 x T 26/36 W 18 9,4
162 258/15T/1 H50 16217 0003 2 x T 26/58 W 15 12,1
161 1…
T 38T 26
161/162… H50
161/162... (T5)NE